
Wednesday, November 10DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB co wa ;

|
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early |9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Rhythm Style
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with|Uncle Tom

|10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade |10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life |
11. O Reviews and Refiections
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Ray Martin Showcase2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 The Art van Damme Quintet
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.39 1ZB Happiness Club
Light Concert
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Percy Faith and his Orchestra4.15 Giselle McKenzie
4.30 Edmundo Ros
4.45 Bing Crosby5. 0 East and West
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Guy Lombardo

EVENING PROGRAMME
Latest Releases
N.Z. Artists on Record
Daily Diary
Scoop the Poo!This is N.Z.NNDQHH@°
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7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

The Marksmen
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Reserved
Son of the Storm
Theatre Royal
Allen Roth Orchestra with Soloists
How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
Tune Time
Contraband
The Hot Parade
Close down

2ZBwiete.66.
6.153.09.30
9.45
0. 0
0.15
0.30
0.45
11. 0
1.30
2. 0
+30 p.m
4
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2. 0

Talk;
3.30
3.45
4. 9
4.15
4.30

Qa.m. Breakfast Session
"Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Lita Roza
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Musical Moments.
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningFashion News; Meet the MansonsAfternoon Tea Tunes
Gracie Fields
Joe (Fingers) Carr
Howard Keel
Art Mooney’s Orchestra

4.45

5.15
5.30
5.45

6.0
6.30

7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30

|
8.45

| 9.45
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3.30 Andrea Fillipo and his String
Ensemble
3.45 Songs by Schubert

|
4. 0 Grete Scherzer at the Piano4.15 Irish Interlude
4.30 All Alone

|
4.45 Voices In Vogue

' 5.0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.30 Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards
5.45 Terry Gilkyson and the Weavers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening tn Paris with the Frank

:
Chacksfield Orchestra

| 6.15 Peggy Lee, Light Vocalist6.30 Frankie Vaughan Sings
6.45 Recent Releases
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This Is N.Z.
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Reserved
8.30 Tenor Time

|

8.45 Johnny Napoleon
19. 0 Theatre Royal
| 9.30 Melodies You May Remember
/ 10. O° Homer and Jethro
10.15 Trumpet Tunes

| 10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob Brad-
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9. 0
9.30

10. 0
10.30
41. 0
11.15
11.30
12. 0

Musical Memcries
Hawaii Calls
Continental Cocktail
Family Combinations
Wally Stott’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Prophecy
Three Roads to Destiny
Bob Hope and Partners
Moreton and Kay
Passer By
Theatre Royal
Kay Starr
‘The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
Popular Melodies of Today
Contraband
Hoagy Carmichael
Film. Favourites
Dixieland Time
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
OQa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
0 Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
15 School Bell Calling18 Tempo Bright
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).30 Worktime Melody0. 0 Doctor Paul
0m@5 The Movie Magazine
0.30 The Layton Story0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1. 0 Morning Variety /
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music

:1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons

ford’s Orchestra
412. 0
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

| 7.30
7.35

12. 0

Close down

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith ScandalThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping ReporterLunch Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
. 0
2.15
2.30
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvousWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons

3.30 Afternoon Musicale

4.0
4.15
4.30
4.45
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Ben Light at the Steinway
Chorus, Gentiemen
Moods for Strings
Radio Rodeo
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scdop the PoolThis is N.Z.
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Open Road
Dancing Room OnlyContraband
Radio Roundabout
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Robert Wilson(tenor)
10. O Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
1045 Bardelys the Magnificent
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.32 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2:0 British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Betty Driver),
Dark Abyss:
Hints Exchange
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The Merry Macs
Mantovani’s Orchestra
Maori Melodies
Green Brothers’ Marimba Band
Pegay Lee SingsAt the Keyboard: lan Stewart
Lani Mcintire and his Hawaiians
Piano Accordion Bands
Vocal Duettists
Eric Winstone’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
Question Mark
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
1 Spy
David’s Children
Mystery StableFlorence George (soprano)
Tudor Princess
Night Beat

Box 13, starring Alan Ladd0. Oo
0.30 Close down

English orchestras have taken the
lead from their American counterparts
in their musical arrangements and
their recordings have become best
sellers in America. One of the newest
of these orchestras to achieve this dis-
tinction is that of Wally Stott. He will
he the featured artist from 2ZB at
5.45 today.
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Frank Chacksfield was born in Battle,
Sussex, and studied music from the
age of seven, displaying an unusual
interest in musical theory for a boy ofthat age. He learned to play the piano
and organ, passed his Trinity College
Exams, and at the age of 14 he was
appointed deputy organist at a parish
church in Sussex. Frank Chacksfield
formed his first dance band when he
was 15, and from then on his musical
career was assured-a happy one fer
his now international legion of ad-
mirers. At £.0 3ZB will he presenting
a musical "Evening in Paris" with the
Frank Chacksfield Orchestra.
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John Nesbitt, an American commen-
tator of radio and film, can always be
relied on for an interesting story. His
popular programme "The Passing
Parade" is on the air from 2ZA this
evening at 6.15.el
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Film and Theatre News;

Light Orchestras and Instrumental-

|

TheWorldsFinest`WatchValue.
BUREN
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When you choose a BUREN you can be assured that you buy a watch thatmeets the most exacting standards of quality and fineBURENsignifies the ultra in a genuine factory-produced watcharcrkmanshiRe typeof watch for long life and one that willl give you lasting service tooyears of itl Ladies models from E10/-/- to E40/-/ GentlemenS modelsfromE8/-/-toE50/-/-
Available from leading jewellers throughout New Zealand.

6RAn 0BUREN PR|X
Representatives: HANNAFORD & BURTON LTD: p.0. Box 5177, Auckland:

Distributors: Novelties Ltd:"1 P.o. Box 773,Wellington.
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